MICHELS

96-INCH AND 87-INCH SES PIPE REHABILITATION - Final As-
Built Schedule
Summary Schedule

Clean/Inspect 964nch and 874nch SES Pipes (Michels)
CHANGE ORDER

964nch Pipe Crown Restoration (Michels)

874nch x 1364dnch CCR Rehabilitation (Fermin Sierra)
Change Order - DCM 09 - T&M for PDCCR

CHANGE ORDER - DCM 11 - GEOPOLYMER87in Crown Restoration and J oint Sealing

37

135

28-May-20 A

- 08-Jul-20A  |09-Ju20 A - $0.00 $15,390.29 $15,390.29

06-Aug-20 A
01-Jun-20 A

09-Jul20 A

14-Aug-20 A
05-Oct-20 A

$166 865.19

$201,200.75
$1,806,462.23

 $182,25548

~ $201,200.75
$1,275,723.30

~ $15,390.29

~ $0.00
($530,738.93)

- 13-Aug-20A | 25-Sep-20A - $30,641.21 $570,848.28 $540,207.07
“ 21-Sep20A | 05-Oct-20A - $0.00 $353,204.00|  $353,204.00

Activity D [Activity Name [ Orginal | Start [Finish [ Total Float | Budgeted Total Cost| _ Actual Total Cost| Approved Change 2020 2021
Rllaticl Order IFeb l Mar l Apr IMay I Jun l Jul IAug ISep l Oct lNov I Dec | Jan lFeb l Mar | Apr l May [N
96-INCH AND 87-INCH SES PIPE REHABILITATION - Final As-Built Schedule -- o T —_—— 08-Fel-21A, 96-1
Milestones 14-Feb-20A  16-Sep-20A $0.00 $000  $0.00| ¥ : : 16-Sep -20A, Mlkestones :
Job Site Setup 111 03-Mar-20A  13-Nov-20A $55,440.00 $64,557.78 $9,117.78| | Vere—— — } """"" v i 'S'Név'-?'d'A" JBB'S'ItéEé'tUri """
Submittals & Procurements 178  04-Mar-20A  22-Oct-20A $112,860.00 $112,860.00 $0.00| e """""""" """""""" ,"""2'2'5&'2'07\' 'Sﬁ'ifﬁ&féfs'&r’fééﬁféfﬁéi
Construction 171 22-Apr-20A  06-Nov-20A $388372771 $364227193 ($150534.16)| | p—— e iy "6 'N'd\'/r?ﬁK 'Jéﬁ'S't'rUbﬁéh """""
Reinstall DLE Reroute System (Rain for Rent) 22-Apr-20A  29-Jun-20A $359,953.75 $476,357.65 $44,124.98
CHwGe oen N L S T

I Actual Work

1 Remaining Work
I Critical Remaining Work
* @ Milestone

p—Y Summary

964nch CIPP Rehabilitation (Michels) 01-Jul-20A 28-Aug-20A $1,179,586.72  $1,179,586.72  $0.00]

10' of 964nch Structural Crown Repair (Michels) 18  09-Sep-20A  19-Oct-20A $94,687.63 $94,687.63 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER - DCM 10 - 874nch x 1364nch Epoxy Rehabilitation 9 to 3 O'Clock(Michels) 6 24-Sep-20A 15-Oct-20A $51,541.44 $195,083.44 $318,117.00 : :

Terminate DLE Reroute System (Rain for Rent) 13 20-Oct20A  06-Nov-20A $23,430.00 $37,376.96 $257250| """""""" """""""" v-v06 'N'd\'/véf)'?* "Té'rfﬁfﬁé'té DLE Reroy
General 133 14-Feb-20A  31-Oct20A $848,.960.00  $848,960.00 $0.00| " Wh—— e Fe—— gy 31-Oct: '20'A" General 'f """""""
Testing Startup and Comissioning 6  15-Oct20A  27-Oct20A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 'S'tfrfé's'férﬁib' and Cor
Closeout 50  15-Oct20A  08-Feb-21A $4,764.40 $4,764.40 $0.00 y 08 'Fé'b -2TA, Close|

Date Revision Checked Approved

Date: 30-Apr-21

DD: 08-Feb-21

Project Start: 14-Feb-20
Project Finish: 08-Feb-21
Page: 1 of 1




